Meiosha Fuller
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator

mfuller@wacsd.com
817-941-2331
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Bridget Jaecks

Mental Health Coordinator
bjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

Makita Gillespie

= Assistant Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator
mgillespie@wacsd.com

Dini Rampy
Social Studies Educator
drampy@wacsd.com

Tony Curtis
CTE Educator
ccurtis@wacsd.com

Della Sanders
Registrar
jdsanders@wacsd.com

Shirley Davis
Math Educator
sdavis@wacsd.com

Wanda Fields
, Generalist
- wfields@wacsd.com

Alex Troxtell

CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165

Adriana Fuentes
Art Educator
afuentes@wacsd.com




